
Run Directions with Stop and Student Info
Run ID: 400.001 Bus Number:

BUS 372 HOLLY TREE,PINE GROVE, OLEANDERRun Description:

372

102 BUS GARAGE DR06:28 AM

HOLLY TREE RD & RED BIRD RD06:36 AM

PROCEED ON WALLINGTON06:38 AM

PROCEED ON LANCASTER06:40 AM

KILARNY RD & PINE GROVE DR06:43 AM

PROCEED ON HOLLY TREE06:45 AM

LONG LEAF HILLS DR & WINTERGREEN RD06:47 AM

4936 OLEANDER DR06:50 AM

ENGLEWOOD DR & OLEANDER DR06:53 AM

PROCEED ON DOGWOOD06:54 AM

DOGWOOD LA & WISTERIA LA06:54 AM

58TH ST & ROSELAND DR06:56 AM

PROCEED ON GREENVILLE LP07:00 AM

GREENVILLE LOOP RD & CLEARBROOK DR07:02 AM

HAWTHORNE DR & PARK AV07:07 AM

5003 WRIGHTSVILLE AV07:10 AM

OLEANDER DR & PARKWAY DR07:13 AM

USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS07:15 AM

SCHOOL:  WINTER PK07:15 AM



Run ID: 400.002 Bus Number:

BUS 424 41ST, WRIGHTSVILLE, WILSHIRERun Description:

424

102 BUS GARAGE DR06:31 AM

MAIN BUS GARAGE06:31 AM

PROCEED ON NIXON06:43 AM

NIXON ST & N 5TH AV06:44 AM

PROCEED ON SHIPYARD BLV06:54 AM

PROCEED ON 41ST ST06:57 AM

41ST ST & ABBINGTON TER(CLOSEST TO TARA CT)06:58 AM

41ST ST & SPIREA DR06:59 AM

PROCEED ON WILSHIRE07:02 AM

WILSHIRE BLV & MONTCLAIR DR07:02 AM

WILSHIRE BLV & JENNINGS DR07:05 AM

WILSHIRE BLV & LATIMER DR07:05 AM

CHERRY AV/FLORAL PKY07:09 AM

WRIGHTSVILLE AV & BONHAM AV07:12 AM

42ND ST & WRIGHTSVILLE AV07:12 AM

USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS07:15 AM

SCHOOL:  WINTER PK07:15 AM



Run Directions with Stop and Student Info
Run ID: 400.101 Bus Number:

BUS 372 HOLLY TREE, PINE GROVE, OLEANDERRun Description:

372

Deadhead - MAIN BUS GARAGE02:19 PM

MAIN BUS GARAGE02:19 PM

SCHOOL:  WINTER PK02:30 PM

USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS02:30 PM

PROCEED ON COLLEGE RD02:30 PM

OLEANDER DR & PARKWAY DR02:31 PM

315 PINE GROVE DR02:32 PM

LONG LEAF HILLS DR & PINE CONE RD02:33 PM

LONG LEAF HILLS DR & WINTERGREEN RD02:33 PM

HOLLY TREE RD & RED BIRD RD02:35 PM

PROCEED ON BEASLEY02:40 PM

KILARNY RD & PINE GROVE DR02:42 PM

PROCEED ON CLEARBROOK02:46 PM

GREENVILLE LOOP RD & CLEARBROOK DR02:47 PM

GREENVILLE LOOP RD & WHITE OAK02:47 PM

OAKHURST RD & PINE GROVE DR02:48 PM

4936 OLEANDER DR02:50 PM

ENGLEWOOD DR & OLEANDER DR02:52 PM

DOGWOOD LA & WISTERIA LA02:53 PM

58TH ST & ROSELAND DR02:55 PM

HUNTINGTON RD & WRIGHTSVILLE AV03:01 PM

HAWTHORNE DR & PARK AV03:04 PM

5003 WRIGHTSVILLE AV03:06 PM

TRANSFER @ NHHS03:17 PM



Run ID: 400.102 Bus Number:

BUS 424 WRIGHTSVILLERun Description:

424

Deadhead - 100 BUS GARAGE DR  [BUS GARAG02:28 PM

MAIN BUS GARAGE02:29 PM

SCHOOL:  WINTER PK02:40 PM

USE PASSENGER STOP LIGHTS02:40 PM

WILSHIRE BLV & MONTCLAIR DR02:42 PM

WILSHIRE BLV & JENNINGS DR02:43 PM

WILSHIRE BLV & LATIMER DR02:43 PM

CHERRY AV/FLORAL PKY02:45 PM

WRIGHTSVILLE AV & BONHAM AV02:47 PM

42ND ST & WRIGHTSVILLE AV02:48 PM

41ST ST & SPIREA DR02:51 PM

41ST ST & ABBINGTON TER(CLOSEST TO TARA CT)02:51 PM

PROCEED ON SHIPYARD02:53 PM

PROCEED ON RANKIN03:01 PM

NIXON ST & N 5TH AV03:05 PM


